
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

67 

28 

24 

63 

4 

85 

737 

20 

56 

7 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Thierry Bousquet 

Ariel Rubio 

Allan Rodrigue 

Raul Chacon 

Bill Scheets 

Aaron Wade 

Erik Hames 

Michael Marinshaw 

Matt Peterson 

Points 

210 

190 

185 

180 

175 

170 

165 

160 

155 

150 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.115 

3.315 

4.750 

5.384 

5.877 

14.098 

15.497 

22.323 

25.691 

Total Tm 

13:07.419 

13:07.534 

13:10.734 

13:12.169 

13:12.803 

13:13.296 

13:21.517 

13:22.916 

13:29.742 

13:33.110 

Best Tm 

55.334 

55.332 

55.437 

55.634 

55.376 

55.610 

56.063 

56.317 

56.063 

56.735 

In Lap 

10 

10 

8 

7 

7 

7 

13 

5 

9 

3 

SubClass Comment 

3 sec penalty - jump start 

 

Printed: 2/16/2025 6:46:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 
Race Director - Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter #8  
07 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:32:06 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/16/2025 13:30 


